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Počet hlasov - zastupiteľstvo - obvody

Mesto Prešov

Č.
HL.

Kandidát Hlasy
spolu

Pora
die

Volebný okrsok číslo
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 Komanický Mikuláš, PhDr. 11495 83 83 87 90 95 78 99 73 82 78 85 77 51 67 86
14 Ďurčanská Katarína, JUDr. 21206 66 95 69 99 66 52 75 49 47 52 46 72 48 65 64
6 Bednárová Zuzana, RNDr. 31188 70 64 64 74 64 48 71 51 64 49 63 38 47 59 73
32 Matejka Martin, Mgr. 41161 65 64 60 49 51 62 74 54 46 42 56 49 36 90 85
16 Hermanovský Štefan 51070 43 41 59 63 52 35 58 49 60 41 44 51 53 32 54
2 Ahlers Ján, MUDr., MPH 61054 54 76 32 52 43 40 47 69 48 43 59 58 51 54 66
17 Hudáč Juraj, Ing. 71048 53 41 59 72 68 62 53 52 59 55 61 46 30 48 65
13 Damankoš Marián, PhDr., PhD. 81029 64 45 54 60 44 44 64 44 51 43 38 40 56 56 68
36 Pavlovičová Svetlana, Ing. 91020 50 53 82 66 59 58 55 43 32 47 56 68 40 51 49
1 Adamová Jana, Mgr. 10952 93 56 70 62 49 49 44 37 55 38 33 50 32 65 52
23 Korpáš Richard, Mgr. 11935 49 70 50 62 44 38 43 42 51 37 32 40 31 40 66
20 Kočišová Čižová Jana, Mgr. Bc. 12928 45 65 57 56 37 56 54 49 55 34 27 42 32 97 57
9 Cibulášová Martina, Mgr. 13910 55 57 45 66 44 34 52 43 58 37 46 26 31 44 53
26 Kyslan Karol, MUDr., PhD. MPH 14892 43 47 52 62 40 46 49 61 34 36 44 47 37 43 68
31 Marosi Marián 15884 71 42 36 60 44 38 51 48 48 29 39 24 40 31 57
44 Tarcalová Martina, PaedDr. 16879 36 41 35 46 31 39 51 39 41 43 72 53 33 48 43
12 Červeňák Ľubomír, Ing. 17870 37 34 50 49 55 46 48 51 51 51 51 44 33 34 52
19 Kivader Igor 18845 18 46 44 41 29 41 39 49 37 40 106 46 35 34 43
22 Kopilcová Renáta, Bc. 19838 34 54 40 43 50 47 57 59 51 31 34 48 34 43 42
30 Lukáč Miroslav, Mgr. 20822 28 50 64 41 45 48 36 41 25 32 41 35 30 40 42
46 Zamborská Helena, Mgr. 21798 33 84 43 44 56 47 52 49 31 34 32 32 27 42 51
29 Lukáč Ľuboš, Mgr. 22786 40 49 65 62 49 88 35 32 29 25 29 37 22 51 34
7 Benko Ján, Mgr., PhD. 23779 38 53 38 43 24 39 41 35 42 28 42 37 24 68 48
34 Oravcová Dominika 24530 28 62 30 30 22 22 24 30 19 25 27 24 25 30 31
3 Babylonský Vladimír 25500 25 31 29 31 24 16 25 45 41 27 26 32 12 35 18
43 Štefančík Viktor 26465 27 21 33 19 20 30 22 15 16 13 26 23 11 47 37
5 Beck Peter, MUDr., MPH 27452 18 27 25 31 14 23 18 19 21 14 30 20 11 18 27
37 Polačok René 28423 22 20 15 30 10 33 22 20 20 13 12 19 12 32 77
10 Cichý Miroslav 29420 8 29 24 39 19 65 25 15 30 17 13 22 11 19 19
33 Molitoris Ľudovít, Mgr. 30395 18 27 16 24 15 18 22 16 14 17 43 14 6 19 23



15 Havrillová Darina, PhDr. 31393 25 22 11 13 24 22 26 27 15 15 17 23 18 29 19
39 Sejková Apolónia, Mgr. 32382 19 27 15 18 17 18 12 18 12 16 28 12 12 27 26
24 Kostura Marián, Ing. 33331 10 57 19 24 24 19 19 10 15 13 16 9 7 17 17
25 Kravjar Marek 34312 9 21 18 24 16 30 15 6 18 17 9 14 13 17 10
27 Leško Daniel, Bc. 35273 17 14 16 20 12 17 10 8 20 10 11 17 8 15 24
35 Palenčar Marián, Ing. 36261 4 19 13 19 7 12 9 10 10 15 11 23 8 15 14
45 Varga Jozef 37260 11 19 11 16 12 12 16 11 14 14 8 6 6 8 12
8 Caban Daniel 38256 12 18 16 16 14 13 8 5 14 7 12 11 13 18 16
4 Bavoľár Miroslav 39233 8 7 14 19 12 18 2 11 11 11 8 20 31 8 11
40 Simanová Dana 40226 15 14 7 15 8 13 15 2 10 9 10 11 7 11 9
28 Leško Martin, Ing. 41207 4 12 10 9 10 7 12 7 16 10 7 13 6 6 8
18 Humeníková Valentína 42198 9 17 5 13 11 11 8 8 15 14 11 11 7 9 13
38 Ruščák Radoslav, PaedDr. 43171 18 5 7 11 8 16 5 8 6 7 4 9 1 16 11
42 Stahovec Eduard, Mgr. 44159 9 10 8 10 11 4 9 10 12 3 6 6 12 8 16
11 Cina Peter, Ing. 45159 7 9 6 20 8 4 5 5 9 5 6 10 9 9 8
41 Sroka Martin, Bc. 46121 0 11 7 3 5 12 13 4 6 5 2 7 13 4 10
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16 17 18 19

21 Komanický Mikuláš, PhDr. 11495 65 76 50 90
14 Ďurčanská Katarína, JUDr. 21206 60 83 42 56
6 Bednárová Zuzana, RNDr. 31188 56 78 79 76
32 Matejka Martin, Mgr. 41161 73 80 58 67
16 Hermanovský Štefan 51070 57 89 81 108
2 Ahlers Ján, MUDr., MPH 61054 64 69 54 75
17 Hudáč Juraj, Ing. 71048 55 63 42 64
13 Damankoš Marián, PhDr., PhD. 81029 60 74 50 74
36 Pavlovičová Svetlana, Ing. 91020 49 59 45 58
1 Adamová Jana, Mgr. 10952 44 46 35 42
23 Korpáš Richard, Mgr. 11935 59 56 51 74
20 Kočišová Čižová Jana, Mgr. Bc. 12928 59 35 36 35
9 Cibulášová Martina, Mgr. 13910 40 72 42 65
26 Kyslan Karol, MUDr., PhD. MPH 14892 51 40 37 55
31 Marosi Marián 15884 45 69 42 70
44 Tarcalová Martina, PaedDr. 16879 47 59 59 63
12 Červeňák Ľubomír, Ing. 17870 38 51 38 57
19 Kivader Igor 18845 38 56 58 45
22 Kopilcová Renáta, Bc. 19838 46 46 34 45
30 Lukáč Miroslav, Mgr. 20822 37 44 41 102
46 Zamborská Helena, Mgr. 21798 36 39 24 42
29 Lukáč Ľuboš, Mgr. 22786 30 41 16 52
7 Benko Ján, Mgr., PhD. 23779 51 43 36 49
34 Oravcová Dominika 24530 19 35 20 27
3 Babylonský Vladimír 25500 19 28 15 21
43 Štefančík Viktor 26465 49 18 11 27
5 Beck Peter, MUDr., MPH 27452 31 36 22 47
37 Polačok René 28423 29 12 12 13
10 Cichý Miroslav 29420 15 23 7 20
33 Molitoris Ľudovít, Mgr. 30395 30 17 26 30



15 Havrillová Darina, PhDr. 31393 25 24 15 23
39 Sejková Apolónia, Mgr. 32382 39 24 18 24
24 Kostura Marián, Ing. 33331 15 8 19 13
25 Kravjar Marek 34312 11 27 7 30
27 Leško Daniel, Bc. 35273 11 10 13 20
35 Palenčar Marián, Ing. 36261 13 27 8 24
45 Varga Jozef 37260 15 28 12 29
8 Caban Daniel 38256 17 20 11 15
4 Bavoľár Miroslav 39233 9 11 10 12
40 Simanová Dana 40226 10 47 7 6
28 Leško Martin, Ing. 41207 16 25 10 19
18 Humeníková Valentína 42198 10 10 3 13
38 Ruščák Radoslav, PaedDr. 43171 15 10 5 9
42 Stahovec Eduard, Mgr. 44159 3 8 7 7
11 Cina Peter, Ing. 45159 16 11 6 6
41 Sroka Martin, Bc. 46121 2 7 5 5


